Ref. No: AIMSR/Biochem/ 2k18/ s Ry 1

Dated: 23/12/17

Department of Biochemistry
MBBS 1* Prof
Teaching Schedule (Theory) Jan 2018

S. no Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1 01/01/2018 Monday | 12-01 PM Winter vacation
2 04/01/2018 | Thursday | 08-09AM Water Soluble Vitamins Dr. Rajinderjit
3 05/01/2018 Friday 12-01 PM CT B
- 08/01/2018 Monday 12-01 PM CT -
5 08/01/2018 Monday 02-04 PM
6 11/01/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM | Water soluble vitamins Dr. Rajinderjit
7 12/01/2018 Friday 12-01 PM CT -
8 15/01/2018 Monday 12-01 PM Detoxification Dr Premjeet
9 15/01/2018 Monday 02-04 PM Detoxification Dr Premjeet
10 18/01/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM Radioisotopes Dr Premjeet
12 19/01/2018 Friday 12-01 PM | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Kapil
13 22/01/2018 Monday 12-01 PM | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Kapil
14 22/01/2018 Monday 02-04 PM | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Kapil
15 25/01/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Kapil
16 26/01/2018 Friday 12-01 PM Holiday -
17 29/01/2018 Monday 12-01 PM | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Kapil
17 29/01/2018 Monday 02-04 PM | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Kapil
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Ref. No: AIMSR/Biochem/ 2k18/ Y 5 9 Dated: 23/12/17

Department of Biochemistry
MBBS 1* Prof
Teaching Schedule (Practical) Jan 2018

S. no Date Day Time Batch Topic Faculty
1 04/01/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B CT -
2; 05/01/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A €T -
3. 11/01/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B CT All Faculty
S, 12/01/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A CT All Faculty
6. 18/01/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B Estimation of serum Dr. Sumeet
and urinary
Creatinine, Clearance
7 19/01/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A Estimation of serum Dr. Sumeet
and urinary
Creatinine, Clearance
8. 25/01/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B Estimation of serum | Ms. Harsharan
uric Acid
9. 26/01/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A Holiday B
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